
MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII - Administratie

I.D.: 44994332

Data publicarii	20.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 766,31 RON - 766,31 RON

Descriere: CABLU MYYM 2X2.5MM 20.000 2.3529 47.06 CONECTOR RAPID 1/2 1.000 3.3613 3.36 diblu
montaj rapid 6*40 100.000 0.1681 16.81 DILUANT 0.9L 5.000 7.5630 37.82 DISC TAIERE
METAL 230*2 2.000 6.7227 13.45 DREPTAR ALUMINIU 1.5M CU INDICATORI SI MANERE 1.000
68.9076 68.91 LAC MAHON 2.5 2.000 49.5798 99.16 LACAT ALAMA 30 2.000 5.0420 10.08
LACAT SECURIZAT 50mm 1.000 20.1681 20.17 LAMA DRUJBA 400MM 1.000 21.0084 21.01
LANT DRUJBA 32 1.000 41.1765 41.18 pila drujba 4.5 2.000 5.0420 10.08 PROIECTOR LED
20W 2.000 24.3697 48.74 RULETA 10M VENUS 1.000 19.3277 19.33 SARMA GALVANIZATA
0.2 8.700 5.8824 51.18 SFOARA PT CONSTRUCTII TIP MOSOR 50X1.2 1.000 7.5630 7.56
SPUMA PTR PISTOL 3.000 18.4874 55.46 STECHER CAUCIUC ATRA 2.000 5.0420 10.08 TEAVA
ROTUNDA FI 48 6 M 0.2 4.000 46.2185 184.87
